
MCF Preferred Vendor List** 

Equipment Rentals 
A to Z Rentals 831 394 6751 
A2zseaside@gmail.com 
A2zpartyrental.com      
 
Let’s Party 
831 757 4781 
cathybounce18@gmail.com 
www.letspartysalinas.com     
 
SCATT Recreation 
Golf carts only 831 758 8278 
Scattrecreation.com     
 

Rentals Décor Sound & Event Planning 
Creaciones Bibiano 
Isela Bibiano 
831-277-3704 
 
First Impressions Party   831 394 5019 
www.firstimpressionsparty.com 
partyandprint@yahoo.com      
 
Chic Event Rentals 
831 375 1055 
www.chiceventrentals.com 
sales@chicevents.com     
 
Reyes Party Rentals 
831 585 0791 
reyespartyrental@gmail.com 
www.reyespartyrental.com     
 
D’Angello Event Solutions 
Jorge Seminario   jorgelsq@hotmail.com 
 
A Special Day Events 
Kessia & Jennifer de la Cruz 
831 537 4006 
kessiadelacruz@yahoo.com    
 
A’s Creations 
Minerva Mina 831 601 9330 
bookascreations2@gmail.com 
 
Illusions of Grandeur   831.899.5488  
info@illusionsofgrandeur.com 

www.IllusionsOfGrandeur.com 

Contact: Kati Enea kati@illusionsofgrandeur.com 

Creations by Mercy 
creationsbymercyamaya@gmail.com 
 831-393-5182 
 

DJ, Photobooths, Lighting & Effects 
JZM Entertainment - DJ James 
Jaime Martinez 408 413 9530 
JZMentertainment@gmail.com 
JZMENT.com     
 
Central Coast Entertainment  
831 225 0505 
admin@centralcoastentertainment.com 
www.ccentertainment.com     
 
Seize the Moment Events 
Cesar Santiago 408 648 5375 
DJseize1@gmail.com     
 
DNA Entertainment 
831 372 5555 
sales@dnaent.com 
www.dnaent.com    
 
Lmc Entertainment 
Luis Martinez 831 258 4169 
Lmc.Entertainment.101@gmail.com 
www.LmcEntertainment.com 
 
Sho – Time Events 
Vince Aguilar 831 210 8203 
contactshowtimeevents@gmail.com 
www.sho-timeevents.com     
 
DJ Madonna 
Madonna Varela 831 210 4434 
Dj.madonna.bgs@gmail.com 
www.djmadonna.com    
 
R2D2 Entertainment 
DJ Nate - Joseph Tautuaa 
Joe.tau2aa@gmail.com     650 452 9553 
 

Photo/Videography/ Photobooths  
Day Dream Images Photography 
408 228 2183 
irisvphotography@gmail.com 
daydreamimagesphotography.com
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Catering & Food Trucks 
Trolley Car Catering 
Gabriel Amaya & Vincent Aquino 
831 632 0182  or  831 915 4543 
G_Amaya831@icloud.com 
 
Sr Taco 831 
Evaristo Puga 831 594 5548 
srtaco831@yahoo.com 
 
Bernies Tacos  
Nancy Soto 831 206 6282 
berniestacocart@gmail.com 
 
Tacos California Grill 
Ramon Lopez 831 394 1080 
Tacoscaliforniagrill.com 
 
Las Marias Bar and Grill 
Selene Rojas 831 747 1877 
Lasmariasbarandgrill.com 
 
Pupuseria Nathalia 
Karla Portillo 831 498 3718 
pupuserianathalia@gmail.com 
 
Tacos Don Beto (Mobile) 
Vicky Alvarado 831 320 5668 
tacosdonbeto@gmail.com 
 
831 Catering (Mobile) 
Joseph Talley 831 601 1248 
831catering@gmail.com 
831catering.com      
 
Fire on Wheels Pizza (Mobile) 
Jeremy Deweese 
831 298 0977  or  314 303 4725 
Fireonwheelspizza@gmail.com 
www.fireonwheels.net 
 
Laura Trujillo  | CEO Event planner 

 Lauratdecore  

Phone: 831. 261. 2100  

email: Lauratdecore@msn.com 

      

 
 
A-Train BBQ 

Adrien Antosz  831-383-1542 
atrainbbq@gmail.com 
 
T&T’s Kitchen (Mobile) 
Toney Canty 650 630 5931 
tcanty@cantysecurity.com     
 
Kuki’s (Mobile) 
Teri Takikawa 831 521 0744 
Teri.kukisbowl@gmail.com 
www.kukisbowl.com     
 
Casas De Humo Barbeque & catering 
Jorge & Sandy Casas 831 794 1468 
casasdehumobarbeque@gmail.com 
 
Gil’s Grill BBQ Catering 
831 461 4909 
gilsgrill@yahoo.com 
 
Kona Jerry’s BBQ 
Jerry Johnson        831 917 1740 
1konajerry@gmail.com 
www.konajerrys.com     
 
Spicy Roy’s Caribbean Grill 
Kevin Morris 408 459 9055 
kevin@spicyroysgrill.com 
spicyroysgrill.com  
 
MMM Churros 
Priscilla Jones 408 887 8755 
priscilla@mmmchurros.com 
 
Nitro Cycle 831 Coffee (mobile) 
Mike Baroni 831 920 8181 
Nitrocycle831@icloud.com 
www.nitrocycle831.com   
 

Catering & Event Planning 
Cornejos Catering & Event Planning 
Jessy Cardosa 408 286 1656 
eventplannercornejos@gmail.com 
cornejoscatering.org 

(Mobile) = These caterers are confirmed to have the option of a trailer or truck to serve from, call vendor for more details. 
**Important:  MCF Event Coordinator must be notified at least 30 days in advance of all vendors who will be providing services at your 
event.  Please, do not book services with any vendor NOT on this Preferred Vendor List - NO EXCEPTIONS.  If there is a vendor you 
would like to see added to this list, they will need to contact our office directly to apply AND BE APPROVED before booking services.  
Email:  events@montereycountyfair.com   or call 831 372 5863 for details 
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